/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEW JERSE

CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
MILLVILLE, NJ

9/11/2016

FALL BLAST

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL BLAST

73 Attended

M1 BRADLEY POWELL

M2 DALTON GALLAGHER

M3 ED JONES

AAl  THOMAS S MESSNER
AA2 GREG OLIVER

AA3 ARTHUR L ROSENBERGER
Al LONNIE FREAS

A2 ED ALBRIGHT

A3 RICHARD GRAVER

Bl SHANE KOCHER

B2 RYAN M OCONNOR

B3 FRANK A LETTIERI

Cc1 KEVIN J TEWEY

c2 RICHARD ELLIOTT

c3 BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI
D1 GERALD W TREECE

D2 ANTHONY ALSTON

D3 ROBERT C HOECKER

E1l TIMOTHY SPARAGNA

E2 MELANIE POWELL

E3 BRADLEY J HOECKER
SICH ROBERT C HOECKER
SJRU  LUKE O BROWNE

JRCH DALTON GALLAGHER
VTCH RODGER E BECKER

VTRU STEVE EDMONDSON

VT3  GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI
SVCH GREG OLIVER

SVRU BILL MONCEVICZ

SV3  JOSEPH UNIATOWSKI
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT
LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN

LY3 BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI
SSCH  ED ALBRIGHT

98
95
95
95
94
92
90
89
87
88
86
85
85
83
75
87
83
77
74
74
70
77
69
95
93
92
91
94
91
91
89
84
75
89

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL BLAST

93
92
91
84
83
83
79
76
74
86
82
81
81
70
70
77
75
73
63
63
58
77
93
89

81 Attended

M1 RODGER E BECKER
M2 ED JONES

M3 BRADLEY POWELL
AAl RALPH M NISSLEY
AA2 GREG OLIVER

AA3  THOMAS S MESSNER
Al ANTHONY DI GIULIO
A2 RICHARD GRAVER

A3 ROCCO SARAULLO
B1 FRANK A LETTIERI

B2 BARRY K LASH

B3 CHRISTOPHER WHITE
C1 KEVIN J TEWEY

c2 RICHARD ELLIOTT

c3 T LSAWYER - JR

D1 CHARLES CARR

D2 WILLIAM C BRICKNER
D3 ANTHONY ALSTON
E1l ANTHONY MARIANO
E2 ALBERT C MEYER

E3 JEAN M WALIKY
JRCH DALTON GALLAGHER
VTCH RODGER E BECKER
VTRU GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI
VT3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 85
SVCH ROY JABLONSKI
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88

SVRU RALPH M NISSLEY 84
SV3  GREGOLIVER 83
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 87
LYRU JOANNE SWEENEY 77
LY3 ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 69
SSCH  TJCAULEY 70
SSRU  ROBERT LAYER 64

M & M HUNTING PRESERVE & SC
PENNSVILLE, NJ

9/25/2016

NEW JERSEY STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER
296 Attended

CH CHRISTIAN SUTER 96
M1 ZACHARY KIENBAUM 95
M2 RODGER E BECKER 91
AA1l  ALBERT KZELIAN 86
AA2  JAMES T HEFFLER - JR 85
AA3  TRACY KEMETER 83
Al JOHN W PARKER - 1I 84
A2 ANTHONY J REGELSKI 83
A3 D BARRIE DUFFIELD 80
B1 CODY ESHELMAN 88
B2 EDWARD WONG 83
B3 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 83
Cc1 MARK J NEFF 83
Cc2 WILLIAM A BOYKIN 76
c3 BARBARA SOLOW 73
D1 MATT NEWMAN 80
D2 RYAN LOWRY 78
D3 STEVE GOODITIS 77
El DONNA DUCCI 66
E2 JUSTIN ASHER 63
E3 FRANK RIBEIRO 63
SJCH ANTHONY J REGELSKI 83
SJRU  JAMES C GRUNDY 74
NE} BENJAMIN SCHROCK 60
JRRU CODY ESHELMAN 88
JR3 DALTON GALLAGHER 86
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 91
VTRU GARY PHILLIPS 89
VT3  ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 88
SVCH JOHN W PARKER - Il 84
SVRU ALAIN DESAULNIERS 82
SV3  BILL MONCEVICZ 81
LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 90
LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN 85
LY3 SUSAN M MEYEN 74
SSCH DOMINICK J FALINI - JR 79
SSRU  CARTER G STANTON 74
SS3 VIC AMEYE 69

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER
163 Attended

SJCH ANTHONY J REGELSKI 49
JRCH SHAWN KEMETER 50
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 50
SVCH JOSEPH UNIATOWSKI 46
LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 49
SSCH CARTER G STANTON 45

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER
108 Attended

M1 ROLLINS BROWN 48
AA1  DREW E SLIMMER 46
Al ANTHONY J REGELSKI 45
Bl MARK A WILDMAN 41

C1
D1
El
SICH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

JON D PRIES

ROBERT LAYER

KYLE C SHIFLETT
ANTHONY J REGELSKI
RANDY DOTTER

JON D PRIES
CHRISTINE CORKELL
ROBERT LAYER

42
39
39
45
46
42
40
39

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER
95 Attended

SICH

VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

GIANNA SANTO

RODGER E BECKER
RONALD J MCMAHAN
KRISTIN CANALE
CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT

38
48
46
45
42

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER
52 Attended

VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

CRAIG BENNETT

DAVID THATCHER

TOBY DAVIS

JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA
CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT

44
42
39
39
30

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER

248 Attended

CH JONATHAN A ORSEN 94
M1 RUSSELL TAGLIARENI 93
M2 JOSEPH A CAREY 92
M3 DAN GLAZIER 92
AAl WAYNE KILLE 88
AA3  THOMAS G GRUNDY 83
Al LOUIS A COLTRI 84
A2 GARY P VINCH 80
A3 JOSEPH F MCGINTY 76
B1 VAUGHAN S GRUNDY - IV 84
B2 JAMES C GRUNDY 83
B3 FRANK A LETTIERI 80
C1 GEORGE E ROSSI 76
Cc2 NICK MICHAEL 73
Cc3 JAMES E MCGINTY 70
D1 DONALD FUENTES 76
D1 WILLIAM C BRICKNER 79
D3 ROBERT LAYER 71
E1l FRANK RIBEIRO 68
E2 LUKE O BROWNE 56
E3 ALBERT C MEYER 54
SJICH JAMES C GRUNDY 83
SJRU  ROBERT C HOECKER 66
SJ3 LUKE O BROWNE 56
JRCH VAUGHAN S GRUNDY-IV 84
JRRU THOMAS G GRUNDY 83
VTCH RUSSELL TAGLIARENI 93
VTRU DAN GLAZIER 92
VT3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 91
SVCH DAN CLUFF 92
SVRU GEORGE BAUER 85
Sv3 BOB LEPOR 82
LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 92
LYRU CAROLYN M SMITH 85
LY3 GRACE CALLAHAN 85
SSCH ROBERT LAYER 71
SSRU TJ CAULEY 61

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER
16 Attended

SJCH
VTCH

ANTHONY J REGELSKI
RODGER E BECKER

41
45

VTRU BOB HANES 44
SVCH EDMUND W SCHORR 44
SVRU RALPH M NISSLEY 42
LYCH DIANE V DENIG 30

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER
20 Attended

VTCH RODGER E BECKER 47
VTRU CRAIG BENNETT 43
SVCH STEPHEN WONG 42
SVRU CHUCK MANNIX 40
LYCH ANNE C MAURO 39
LYRU DIANE V DENIG 31
SSCH FRED ABBOTT 34

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 6: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER
53 Attended

CH DALTON GALLAGHER 45
RU EARLE E GLIDDEN 45
3RD  JASON L CLARK 45
M1 JEFF WOLFE 45
AA1l  DALE G ANDREWS 45
Al CHRIS KURTZ 45
B1 JOSEPH HONG 43
C1 PHIL SIEGEL 39
D1 PAUL GAMBAL 35
JRCH DALTON GALLAGHER 45
VTCH DALE G ANDREWS 45
SVCH ROY JABLONSKI 44
LYCH CAROLYN M SMITH 40

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 7: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER
65 Attended

CH TIMOTHY FURY 94
RU TODD ANDERSON 93
3RD  MICHAEL E MURPHY 92
M1 PAULJ MOLLOY 92
AAl  GUY DAVIES 89
Al KEVIN KELLY 81
Bl RICHARD R WELLS 86
C1 RICHARD A RUSSO 83
D1 JOHN FEEHRER 63
El PAM RUSSO 67
VTCH TIMOTHY FURY 94
SVCH ROY JABLONSKI 91
LYCH CAROLYN M SMITH 90

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 8: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER
67 Attended

CH CHRISTIAN SUTER 92
RU DAN GLAZIER 92
3RD  WILLIAM H SMITH 90
M1 PAULJ MOLLOY 90
AA1l  GUY DAVIES 89
Al KEVIN KELLY 80
Bl WILLIAM F SCHNELL, Il 79
C1 DMITRY SIDOROV 73
D1 JOHN FEEHRER 66
El PAM RUSSO 69
JRCH DALTON GALLAGHER 88
VTCH DAN GLAZIER 92
SVCH WILLIAM H SMITH 90
LYCH CAROLYN M SMITH 88

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 9: NEW JERSEY
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/DELAWARE RIVER
117 Attended

SICH ANTHONY J REGELSKI 37
JRCH SHAWN KEMETER 48
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VTCH DAN GLAZIER
SVCH ALEX T KALE

LYCH CAROLYN M SMITH
SSCH TED SAPOZNIK - SR
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45
42
45
25
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